Part#: HC-49/U-S14318180ABJB Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 14.31818MHZ 18PF T/H In Stock: 184704
RFQ
Part#: HC-49/U-S14318180AAEB Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 14.31818MHZ 12PF T/H In Stock: 189580
RFQ
Part#: HC-49/U-S11520000ABJB Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 11.5200MHZ 18PF T/H In Stock: 186933

CRYSTAL 12.2880MHZ 18PF T/H DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HC-49/U-S Series Datasheet
AT-Cut Crystal Part Number Guide
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS